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201210160003
97630

10/16/2012
01:59:49

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantor RELEASES FELTON PAUL
A

Instr
#:20080925000
379810

201210010003
73050

10/01/2012
12:41:09

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE FELTON PAUL
A

31 21 Lot#:35
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1
AMENDED
PLAT

201210180004
01890

10/18/2012
03:53:04

CARTUS
HOME LOANS

Grantee MORTGAGE PENDRY
JOSEPH B

7 117 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:117
Sub:OLD
VIRGINIA


