Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= CARTUS HOME LOANS; Date Recorded= 2012/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201210160003 97630	10/16/2012 01:59:49	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantor	RELEASES	FELTON PAUL A					Instr #:20080925000 379810	
201210010003 73050	10/01/2012 12:41:09	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FELTON PAUL A			31	21		Lot#:35 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE 1 SECTOR 1 AMENDED PLAT
201210180004 01890	10/18/2012 03:53:04	CARTUS HOME LOANS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENDRY JOSEPH B			7	117		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:117 Sub:OLD VIRGINIA